Anmartbl (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBeuleHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapuBocTok (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpan (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89

MBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Ka3saHb (843)206-01-48
Kanunuhrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
KocTpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Juneuk (4742)52-20-81

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

MarnuToropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuit Hosropog, (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
Hos6pbcek (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeH6ypr (3532)37-68-04

MeH3a (8412)22-31-16
MeTpo3aBoack (8142)55-98-37
MckoB. (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

KasaxcraH +7(7172)727-132

PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-
PsasaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CankT-lMeTepOypr (812)309-46-40
CaparoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTononsb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdcbeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBponons (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
CbiKkTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam6oB (4752)50-40-97

TBepb (4822)63-31-35

TonbaTy (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
ToMmeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsaHoBck (8422)24-23-59
Ynan-Ypa3 (3012)59-97-
Ydpa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yeb6okcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
SAkyTtek (4112)23-90-97
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusua +996(312)96-26-47

https://odu.nt-rt.ru || oud@nt-rt.ru

ODU FIBER OPTIC

For high data rates and demanding requirements
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QDU EIBER OPTIC

..technologies offer you high data rates, We supply fully assembled fiber optic system
interference-free transmissions and exactly solutions in order to guarantee an error-free
the quality and stability that is needed for an connection.

R ECRneCtion. A connector can only meet the requirements

0DU provides a basic portfolio of fiber optic of your application in combination with the
solutions with standard products and custo- suitable cable.

mized solutions.

FEATURES

GOF (Multimode /Singlemode) and POF solutions

Expanded Beam and Physical Contact technology
Fiber only and hybrid systems
High mating cycles

Indoor, outdoor and harsh environments

Rugged and reliable optical connection

Tightness up to IP68 (in mated condition)
Fast transmission of high data rates
Easy cleaning

Robust connector housings
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CHOOSE THE RIGHT TECHNOLOGY

WATCH VIDEO SN S WATCH VIDEO - WATCH VIDEO

Functional

principles g

Physical Contact Expanded Beam Expanded Beam Performance

Contact type PC PC/APC Expanded Beam Expanded Beam
Insertion loss (IL)* <1.5dB <0.5dB <15dB <0,7dB (SM)/< 08,3 dB (MM)
> 40 dB (SM) > 55dB (SM)
Return loss (RL) N/A > 30 dB (MM) > 32 dB (MM) > 2548 (MM)
Mating cycles? 10,000 1,000 100,000 25,000
Cleaning No cleaning necessary Before every mating cycle? Every 20,000 mating cycles® Every 5,000 mating cycles
Temperature range —-40°Cto+85°C —25°Cto+75°C —-40°Cto+85°C -40°Cto+80°C
: Multimode 50/ 125 pm . Multimode 50/ 125 um
Fiber types 980/1,000 um Singlemade 9/125 im Multimode 50/ 125 pm Singlemade 97125 m

FIBER SPECIFICATIONS — patarate 10 6bit/s

Jacket material Polyurethan/LSZH

Temperature range (fixed) —25°Cto+70°C Il sor singlemode
Temperature range (flexible) -5°Cto+50°C GOF Multimode
Oil resistance according to DIN EN 50363-18-2 (test method according to DIN EN 60811-404) . POF

General fuel resistance (e.g. diesel, petrol)
Resistance to acids, alkalis and cleaning agents
Resistance to dust (e.g. magnesite, bauxite) sohizely LoElel 2l 16.888

Resistance to microbial and fungal infestation Distance in meters
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TECHNOLOGY AT A GLANCE

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE

Insertion loss < 0.7 dB (SM)
<0.3dB (MM)
Mating cycles 25,000
Cleaning Every 5,000 mating cycles
Fiber types Multimode 50/ 125 pm

Singlemode 9/ 125 pm

EXPANDED BEAM

Insertion loss <1.5dB

Mating cycles 100,000

Cleaning Every 20,000 mating cycles
Fiber types Multimode 50/ 125 pm

PHYSICAL CONTACT

Insertion loss <0.5dB

Mating cycles 1.000

Cleaning Before every mating cycle
Fiber types Multimode 50/ 125 pm

Singlemode 9/125 um

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)

Insertion loss <1.5dB
Mating cycles 16.000
Cleaning Not necessary

Fiber types 980/1,600 ym
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Fiber Optic
(Fiber Only and Fiber Hybrid)

F Coding
(see table)
Recommended C
combinations
of type / style Surface
G6/GB/CB/KB/SB (see table)
Size Number of used
FO-channels
(see table)

Serie G 6

Vv \l' Vv vV
2 3

4 5 6 7

EY DESCRIPTION

0 = No bend / Strain relief (GK single wired)
7 = Backshell termination

8 9 1

Colour
bend relief
(see table)

0

Count number
(see table)

L|E

Cable length in mm
(minimum 700 mm)

By

pa

1

P

Housing number key
position 2 — 7

Cable assembly number key
position 8 - 19
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ODU AMC" SERIES T

Expanded Beam Performance

Expanded Beam
Physical Contact

Polymer Optical Fiber (POF)
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v At Je TV VIV

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKQUT ASSEMBLY

~500

||I
"3| |

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Pos. 2 Connector type

Pos. 11 | relief 0DU

—
(%2}
=
oc
L
(%2}
®

(&)
=
<<
=2
o
o

. c Threaded plug connector Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— S Push-pull plug - B connector (2nd side)
: | C blue — 1 Multimode LC/PC S
ENET — X singlmode  LO/PC s
— A Code A (brown) . — IX Singlemode  LC/APC
— e
— B Code B (red) . grh"i: — W Multimode SC/PC
— white .
— (o Code C (blue) — A% Singlemode  SC/PC
— G yellow — ydl| Singlemode  SC/APC
— D Code D (green) -
— | black — JA) Multimode ST/PC
- zs Singlemode  ST/PC el | =2 o8
|
— IR Singlemode  ST/APC
— T Tin-nickel — 20 Multimode FC/PC
— N Nickel — 7P Singlemode  FC/PC =zl | [ =0
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — 10 Singlemode  FC/APC
— IN Multimode E2000/PC
~:
Number of terminated FO-channels — M Singlemode  E2000/PC -—u\lﬁﬁi‘j
— L Singlemod E2000/AP
Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels HEiEmEegs BOORRE
Example: 8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08 Pos. 14 - 19
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

Expanded
Beam Performance
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v Aartlie J TV VIV

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE BREAKQUT ASSEMBLY

~500

6

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PA RT N U M B E R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

(oo g ]
0DU connector
red

— A Code A (brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— B Mode "
- B Code B (red) connector (2nd side)
— € CodeC|[blue) —  C [hlue — z Multimode ~ LC/PC
_ T
- D Code D (green) D green — Y Singlemode  LC/PC =
— E grey — X Singlemode  LC/APC
- A — F white — W Multimode SC/PC
| G yellow — v Singlemode  SC/PC
— T Tin-nickel ;
4 | | black — U Singlemode  SC/APC
— N Nickel — VAl Multimode ST/PC
— ] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — S Singlemode  ST/PC ﬂm@: =8
— IR Singlemode  ST/APC
— P Singlemode  FC/PC
Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels — 70 Singlemode  FC/APC
Example: 8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08 B N Multimode SIS .‘E
— M Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —my =)
— L Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

Expanded

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 108 11 12 13 Beam Performance

numerkey: i CACIGAR | HEEEEREE
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vUUU Al

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE
INCABINET/RECEPTACLE BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~45.5 ~500

~10

0DU connector Divider Q Interface connector

h

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY INCABINET /RECEPTACLE BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

(oo g ]

A Code A (brown)
— B Code B (red)

o Code C (blue)

D Code D (green)

— T Tin-nickel
— N Nickel
— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts

Number of terminated FO-channels

——  Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels

Example: 8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 10

numBerkey: [ CAAGIR

C

IK
1)
YAl
IH
16
IF
ZE
D
IC
B
IA
19
18
77
76

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector

Mode (2nd side)
Multimode LC/PC

AS S
Singlemode  LC/PC CIEL [ -[e [Teem]

Singlemode  LC/APC
Multimode SC/PC
Singlemode  SC/PC
Singlemode  SC/APC
Multimode ST/PC
Singlemode  ST/PC mﬂ@: =]
Singlemode  ST/APC

Multimode FC/PC

Singlemode ~ FC/PC mmm =0
Singlemode  FC/APC

Multimode E2000/PC

Singlemode  E2008/PC —

Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Expanded
Beam Performance
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v Aartlie J TV VIV

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE

HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTION CABLE /MALE CONNECTOR — MPO FEMALE

~127 ~50

~25.4

~25.4

~50

i,i,\v,\i,

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

6
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTION CABLE / MALE CONNECTOR — MPO FEMALE

Pos. 2 Connector type Color bend relief 0DU connector

—
(%2}
=
oc
L
(%2}
®

(&)
=
<<
=2
o
o

— € Threaded plug — B red
— S Push-pull plug — (8 blue
— D green
O .-
— A Code A (brown) — F white
— B Code B (red) — G yellow
— o Code C (blue) — | black
— D Code D (green)

— I e

— T Tin-nickel — 70 Singlemode ( MPO/APC)
— N Nickel

[ u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts Pos. 14 - 19

—  Length L of assembly in mm [minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

Expanded
Beam Performance

ARVRUSNV NN SN
wwserier: [ ENENIN T WNEAER [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [
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v Aartlie J TV VIV

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE

HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTION CABLE / RECEPTACLE — MPO FEMALE

~125 ~50

~25.4

~25.4

~50

,,i,%,sv, ,

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

6
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTION CABLE /RECEPTACLE — MPO FEMALE
(o g |

—
(%2}
=
oc
L
(%2}
®

(&)
=
<<
=2
o
o

— A Code A (brown) — B red
— B Code B (red) — o blue
— o Code C (blue) — D green
— D Code D (green) — E grey
— F white
_ T Tin-nickel — | black
— N Nickel
— 1] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts
— 71 Multimode ( MPO/PC)
— 70 Singlemode (MPO/APC)

—  Length L of assembly in mm [minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

Expanded
Beam Performance

ARVEUSNV NN SN
woweerev: [IIEICIRE T FNEREA [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE
INCABINET/ CONNECTION CABLE / RECEPTACLE — MPO FEMALE

~35

Ac

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY INCABINET/CONNECTION CABLE / RECEPTACLE — MPO FEMALE
(o g

A
— B
C
D

Code A (brown)
Code B (red)
Code C (blue)
Code D (green)

T
N
u

Tin-nickel
Nickel

Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts

woweerev: [IEICICIRE T FNERENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 10

11

C

12

1

13

3 Multimode ( MPO/PC)
12 Singlemode (MPO/APC)

—  Length L of assembly in mm [minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

\J

NN

15 16

Expanded
Beam Performance
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v Aartlie J TV VIV

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTION CABLE / CONNECTOR — CONNECTOR

~127

~50

~25.4

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~254  ~50

~127



mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTION CABLE /CONNECTOR — CONNECTOR

—
(%2}
=
oc
L
(%2}
®

(&)
=
<<
=2
o
o

— € Threaded plug — B red
— S Push-pull plug — (8 blue
— D green
O .-
— A Code A (brown) — F white
— B Code B (red) — G yellow
— o Code C (blue) — | black
— D Code D (green)

— T Tin-nickel — 74 Singlemode

— N Nickel

— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts Pos. 14 - 19

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

Expanded
Beam Performance

ARVEUSNV NN SN
wwserier: [ ENENIN T WNEAER [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTION CABLE / IN-LINE RECEPTACLE — IN-LINE RECEPTACLE

L
~125 ~50 ~254 ~254 ~50 ‘ ~125
=
= IHH e =—ee— =it |-
G (€e)
Q

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTION CABLE /IN-LINE RECEPTACLE — IN-LINE RECEPTACLE

— A Code A (brown) — B red
— B Code B (red) — o blue
— C Code C (blue) — D green
— D Code D (green) — E grey
— F white
— T Tin-nickel — | black
— N Nickel
[ U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts
— 15 Multimode
— 4 Singlemode

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

Expanded
Beam Performance

ARVEUSNV NN SN
wwserier: [ICIENENRN T FSEAER [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKQUT ASSEMBLY

~50 ~150

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

[ c Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side]
=
— A Code A (brown)
— B Code B (red
ode B (red) - YF Multimode  SC/PC
— o Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)
— YE Multimode ST/PC
— T Tin-nickel
— YD Multimod FC/PC
N Nickel wmode
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts
— YC Multimode E2000/PC —\IIM—-_,
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerev: [ IEHIGHRE T JCNRESEARN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Expanded
Beam
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

~30

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(s ooy ]

[ o Code A (brown) Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)

— o Code C (blue)

— D Code D (green) — VE Multimode  LC/PC =

— T Tin-nickel
— N Nickel
— ] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — vC Multimode ST/PC

— VB Multimode FC/PC

— VA Multimode  E2800/PC — =)

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [IIENEIRE T JENESEREN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Expanded
Beam
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKQUT ASSEMBLY

~50 ~150

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

[ c Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side]
=
— A Code A (brown)
— B de B (red
Code B (red] — Xv Multimode ~ SC/PC
— C Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)
— XU Multimode ST/PC
— T Tin-nickel
— XT Multimode FC/PC
— N Nickel
— U} Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts
— XS Multimode E20600/PC —\IIM—-_,
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerev: [ IENCHRE T JENEIEARN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Expanded
Beam
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

e

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(s ooy ]

[ o Code A (brown) Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)

— o Code C (blue)

— D Code D (green) — uu Multimode  LC/PC =

— T Tin-nickel
— N Nickel
— ] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — us Multimode ST/PC

— UR Multimode FC/PC

— uo Multimode E2000/PC —\IIM—-_’

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [GIIEICIRE T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Expanded
Beam
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKQUT ASSEMBLY

L ~110
electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

~100
optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

[ c Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
=
— A Code A (brown)
— B Code B (red
ode B (red] — W Multimode  SC/PC
— o Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)
— W0 Multimode ST/PC
— T Tin-nickel
— WP Multimode FC/PC
— N Nickel
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts
— W0 Multimode E20600/PC —\IIM—-_,
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerev: [ IENCHRE T JENEIEARN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Expanded
Beam
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

straight cut
~30 /
%%

I D
]

J U

optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(s ooy ]

[ o Code A (brown) Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)

— o Code C (blue)

— D Code D (green) — 10 Multimode LC/PC |1:|:|

— T Tin-nickel
— N Nickel
— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — T0 Multimode ST/PC

— N Multimode FC/PC

— ™ Multimode  E2000/PC — =)

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [GIIEICIRE T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Expanded
Beam
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKQUT ASSEMBLY

L ~110
electrical: 2x AWG 22

f‘]

1

~100
optical: 1x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

[ c Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
=
— A Code A (brown)
— B Code B (red
ode B (red] - X8 Multimode  SC/PC
— o Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)
— XA Multimode ST/PC
— T Tin-nickel
— X9 Multimode FC/PC
— N Nickel
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts
— X8 Multimode E20600/PC —\IIM—-_,
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerev: [ IEHIGHRE T JCNRESEARN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Expanded
Beam
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

electrical: 2x AWG 22

optical: 1x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(s ooy

[ o Code A (brown) Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)

— o Code C (blue)

— D Code D (green) — UA Multimode  LC/PC =

— T Tin-nickel
— N Nickel
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — us Multimode ST/PC

— uz Multimode FC/PC

— U6 Multimode E2000/PC —\IIM—-_’

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [IIENEIRE T JENESEREN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Expanded
Beam
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v Aartlie J

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKQUT ASSEMBLY

L ~110
electrical: 16x AWG 26

~100
optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

[ c Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side]
=
— A Code A (brown)
— B Code B (red
ode B (red] — W Multimode  SC/PC
— o Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)
— W6 Multimode ST/PC
— T Tin-nickel
— W5 Multimode FC/PC
— N Nickel
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts
— w4 Multimode  E2006/PC — M=)
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerev: [ IENCHRE T JENEIEARN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Expanded
Beam



mailto:sales@odu.de

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

electrical: 16x AWG 26
_ %
%%
M

straight cut

J U

optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(s ooy

[ o Code A (brown) Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)

— o Code C (blue)

— D Code D (green) — 6 Multimode  LC/PC =

— T Tin-nickel
— N Nickel
— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — T4 Multimode ST/PC

— T3 Multimode FC/PC

—n Multimode  E2000/PC — =)

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [GIIEICIRE T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Expanded
Beam



mailto:sales@odu.de

v Aartlie J TV VIV

PHYSICAL CONTACT

HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~50

T

der o

~150

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification



mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY
Crow 32| Comumer

— C Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
— w Multimode LC/PC
. A Code A (brown) — Y7 Singlemode  LC/APC
. ——— — YS Multimode SC/PC
02| il - YR Singlemode  SC/PC
— C Code C (blue) - Y0 Singlemode  SC/APC
— D Code D (green) — YP Multimode ST/PC
— YO Singlemode ~ ST/PC mﬂ@: =]
— — YM Multimode  FC/PC
— T Tin-nickel mmm —
- — YL Singlemode ~ FC/PC
. icke] — YK Singlemode  FC/APC
— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — YJ Multimode E2000/PC
o=
— vl Singlemode ~ E2000/PC )
— YH Singlemode ~ E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier: [ NI T JCNESNEAREN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact



mailto:sales@odu.de

vUUU Al

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.



mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(roos Jcogmg Crow 32| Comumer

— A Code A (brown) s Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)
— C Code C (blue) — VT Multimode LC/PC )
T
- D Code D (green) — 'S Singlemode  LC/PC CLLL [ o [Tvom}
— VR Singlemode ~ LC/APC
— V0 Multimode SC/PC
| W% singemode  SCTRC
— T Tin-nickel — VO Singlemode ~ SC/APC
— N Nickel — VN Multimode ST/PC
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts _ M Singlemode  ST/PC m@: =B
— VL Singlemode  ST/APC
— VK Multimode FC/PC
— vJ Singlemode ~ FC/PC mmm =0
— Vi Singlemode  FC/APC
— VH Multimode E2000/PC
— VG Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —\III\IMIiEl
— VF Singlemode ~ E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier:  [GIHENIGIRN T JCHENENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact



mailto:sales@odu.de

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~50 ~150

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

— C Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
— YB Multimode LC/PC
- A Code A (brown) — Y9 Singlemode  LC/APC
: oo B (red — Y8 Multimode SC/PC
02| il - G Singlemode  SC/PC
— C Code C (blue] L Y6 Singlemode  SC/APC
— D Code D (green) — Y5 Multimode ST/PC
— Y4 Singlemode  ST/PC mﬂ@: =]
— — 2 Multimode  FC/PC
— T Tin-nickel mmm —
- — Y1 Singlemode ~ FC/PC
L) s — YO Singlemode  FC/APC
— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — XZ Multimode E2000/PC
)
— XY Singlemode  E2000/PC T ——
— XX Singlemode ~ E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerev: [ IENCHRE T JENEIEARN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Physical
Contact



mailto:sales@odu.de

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

e

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

(rows Jcoimg ] Crow 32| Comumer

— A Code A (brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
— B CodeB red) (2nd side]
— T Code C (blue) — V9 Multimode LC/PC .
- D Code D (green) — v8 Singlemode  LC/PC CELT [ w[o [Teem]
— Ve Singlemode ~ LC/APC
— V6 Multimode SC/PC
| V5 Singemose  SOPC
— T Tin-nickel — V4 Singlemode ~ SC/APC
— N Nickel — V3 Multimode ST/PC
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts _ 2 Singlemode  ST/PC m@: =B
— V1 Singlemode  ST/APC
— Vo Multimode FC/PC
— uz Singlemode ~ FC/PC mmm =0
— uy Singlemode  FC/APC
— Ux Multimode E2000/PC
—UW  Singlemode  E2880/PC —m i
— uv Singlemode ~ E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [GIIEICIRE T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Physical
Contact
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v Aartlie J

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

L ~210
electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22
~50
= S —
s e = — —
= =

~200

optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY
Crow 32| Comumer

— (5 Threaded plug Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector

Mode .
— | s Push-pull (2nd side]
— X7 Multimode LC/PC
- A Code A {brown) — X5 Singlemode  LC/APC
; Code B (red — X4 Multimode SC/PC
aulz [z - X3 Singlemode  SC/PC
— g Code C (blue] - X2 Singlemode  SC/APC
— D Code D (green) — X1 Multimode ST/PC
— X0 Singlemode  ST/PC mﬂ@: =]
o — WY Multimode FC/PC
— T Tin-nickel wmEll { |[p 0
— WX Singlemode ~ FC/PC
— N Nickel .
— WwW Singlemode  FC/APC
— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — WV Multimode E2000/PC
— wu Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —\III\IMIiEl
— WT Singlemode ~ E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier: [ IENENRN T JCNENRAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

All electrical contacts

Physical
Contact
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PHYSICAL CONTACT

HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(roos Jcogmg ] Crow 32| Comumer

— A Code A (brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
— B CodeB red) (2nd side)
— C Code C (blue) — us Multimode LC/PC e
- D Code D (green) — U4 Singlemode  LC/PC CELT [ w[o [Teem]
— u3 Singlemode  LC/APC
— Uz Multimode SC/PC
| Ut Singemose ST
— T Tin-nickel — uoe Singlemode  SC/APC
— N Nickel — TZ Multimode ST/PC
— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — Y Singlemode  ST/PC m@: =B
— X Singlemode  ST/APC
— ™w Multimode FC/PC
— W Singiemoach BEC/EG ==l | [p =0
— TU Singlemode  FC/APC
— T Multimode E2000/PC
— TS Singlemode  E2000/PC —\III\IMIiEl
— TR Singlemode ~ E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wserier:  [GIIENENRN T JENENENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact
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v Aartlie J

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

L ~110
electrical: 2x AWG 22

~100
optical: 1x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

— € Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
— XR Multimode LC/PC
— XP Singl d
- A Code A (brown] inglemode  LC/APC
— X0 Multimode SC/PC
— B Code B (red) - XN Singlemode  SC/PC
— c Code C (blue) — XM Singlemode  SC/APC
— D Code D (green) — XL Multimode ST/PC
— XK Singlemode  ST/PC mﬂ@: =]
— — XI Multimode  FC/PC
— T Tin-nickel mmm —
- — XH Singlemode ~ FC/PC
L) s — XG Singlemode  FC/APC
— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — XE Multimode E2000/PC
)
— XE Singlemode ~ E2000/PC T ——
— XD Singlemode ~ E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerev: [ IEHIGHRE T JCNRESEARN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Physical
Contact
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PHYSICAL CONTACT

HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

electrical: 2x AWG 22

straight cut

=

optical: 1x GOF

L

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

(oo oty

A Code A (brown)
— B Code B (red)

o Code C (blue)

D Code D (green)

— T Tin-nickel
— N Nickel
— 1] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 10

woweer ey [IIENEIRE T JENESEREN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

11

C

12

1

13

Crow 32| Comumer

UP
uo
UN
UM
uL
UK
uJ
ul
UH
UG
UF
UE
ub
uc
UuB

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector

Mode (2nd side)
Multimode LC/PC

AS S
Singlemode  LC/PC CIEL [ -[e [Teem]

Singlemode  LC/APC
Multimode SC/PC
Singlemode  SC/PC
Singlemode  SC/APC
Multimode ST/PC
Singlemode  ST/PC Eﬂ]ﬂ@: =]
Singlemode  ST/APC

Multimode FC/PC

Shdeoie | At =z | [ =0
Singlemode  FC/APC

Multimode E2000/PC

Singlemode  E2008/PC —
Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

\J

15

NN

Physical

16 Contact
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v Aartlie J

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

L ~110
electrical: 16x AWG 26

~100
optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

— € Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
— WN Multimode LC/PC
- A Code A (brown) — WL Singlemode  LC/APC
. ———" — WK Multimode SC/PC
— 02| il - wJ Singlemode  SC/PC
— C Code C (blue) - wi Singlemode  SC/APC
— D Code D (green) — WH Multimode ST/PC
— WG Singlemode  ST/PC mﬂ@: =]
— — WE Multimode  FC/PC
— T Tin-nickel mmm —
- — WD Singlemode ~ FC/PC
L) s — wC Singlemode  FC/APC
— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — WB Multimode E2000/PC
)
— WA Singlemode ~ E2000/PC T ——
— w9 Singlemode ~ E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerev: [ IENCHRE T JENEIEARN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Physical
Contact
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PHYSICAL CONTACT

HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

electrical: 16x AWG 26

a

optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

(e g

— A Code A (brown)
— B Code B (red)
— o Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)

— T Tin-nickel
— N Nickel
— 1] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 10

woweer ey [GIIEICIRE T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

11

C

12

1

13

Crow 32| Comumer

L
TK
]
Tl
TH
16
TF
TE
D
T
B
TA
79
T8
T?

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector

Mode (2nd side)
Multimode LC/PC

AS S
Singlemode  LC/PC CIEL [ -[e [Teem]

Singlemode  LC/APC
Multimode SC/PC
Singlemode  SC/PC
Singlemode  SC/APC
Multimode ST/PC
Singlemode  ST/PC Eﬂ]ﬂ@: =]
Singlemode  ST/APC

Multimode FC/PC

Singlemode  FC/PC =zl | [p =0
Singlemode  FC/APC

Multimode E2000/PC

Singlemode  E2008/PC —

Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

\J

15

NN

Physical

16 Contact
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v Aartlie J TV VIV

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

~50

~150

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.



mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

—
(%2}
=
oc
L
(%2}
®

(&)
=
<<
=2
o
o

— C Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
— A Code A (brown)
— B Code B (red
02| il - w3 Multimode  FSMA/PC (emE= N I —]
— o Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 768 mm)

— T Tin-nickel
_ N Nickel Example: 1600 mm = 001000
— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier: [ NI T JCNESNEAREN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Polymer Optical
Fiber
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v Al JLihiLJd 1 TV VIV

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

g0

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(s oy ]

[ o Code A (brown) Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)

— o Code C (blue)

— D Code D (green) — 10 Multimode  ST/PC (@l i I

— T Tin-nickel

— N Nickel

— 1] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts Pos. 14 - 18

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 768 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier:  [GIHENIGIRN T JCHENENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Polymer Optical
Fiber
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

L
~30 ~150
-5
_ :Q:I:']: I:@
= _5F— — e E< ———————————————————————————————————
il » — 1] PO

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

—
(%2}
=
oc
L
(%2}

®

(&)
=
<<
=2
o
o

— C Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
— A Code A (brown)
— B Code B (red
02| il - w1 Multimode  FSMA/PC (emE= N I —]
— o Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

)

— T Tin-nickel
_ N Nickel Example: 1600 mm = 001000
— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier: [ IENENRN T JCNENRAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Polymer Optical
Fiber
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v Al JLihiLJd 1

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

1]

I

g0

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

o ©


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(s oy ]

[ o Code A (brown) Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)

— o Code C (blue)

— D Code D (green) — Sy Multimode  ST/PC (@l i I

— T Tin-nickel

— N Nickel

— 1] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts Pos. 14 - 18

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 768 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

[ A A —

1 2 3 4 5 6 I 8 9 10 11 12 13 .
Fiber
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v At Je

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

L ~100
electrical: 2x AWG 22

. igh
?JI\I il e
Gl

o)

~100
optical: 1x POF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

—
(%2}
=
oc
L
(%2}
®

(&)
=
<<
=2
o
o

— C Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
O | ¢ e o S
— A Code A (brown)
— B Code B (red
02| il - vz Multimode  FSMA/PC (emE= N I —]
— o Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 768 mm)

— T Tin-nickel
_ N Nickel Example: 1600 mm = 001000
— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier: [ NI T JCNESNEAREN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Polymer Optical
Fiber
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L

electrical: 2x AWG 22

o

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

optical: 1x POF

straight cut


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(s oy ]

[ o Code A (brown) Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)

— o Code C (blue)

— D Code D (green) — SW Multimode  ST/PC (@l i I

— T Tin-nickel

— N Nickel

— 1] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts Pos. 14 - 18

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 768 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier:  [GIHENIGIRN T JCHENENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Polymer Optical
Fiber
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

electrical: 16x AWG 26

straight
cut

O
O

optical: 2x POF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

—
(%2}
=
oc
L
(%2}
®

(&)
=
<<
=2
o
o

— C Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
— A Code A (brown)
— B Code B (red
02| il - w Multimode  FSMA/PC cnl= Il —
— o Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 768 mm)

— T Tin-nickel
_ N Nickel Example: 1600 mm = 001000
— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier: [ IENENRN T JCNENRAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Polymer Optical
Fiber
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vUUU Al

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L

electrical: 16x AWG 22

o

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

optical: 2x POF

straight cut

(O
O


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(s oy ]

[ o Code A (brown) Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)

— o Code C (blue)

— D Code D (green) — ss Multimode  ST/PC (@l i I

— T Tin-nickel

— N Nickel

— 1] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts Pos. 14 - 18

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 768 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wserier:  [GIHENENEN T JENENEIEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Polymer Optical
Fiber
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v Aartlie J

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

optical: 2x POF

straight
cut

O
O
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PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

—
(%2}
=
oc
L
(%2}

®

(&)
=
<<
=2
o
o

— C Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
O | v e S
— A Code A (brown)
— B Code B (red
02| il - X Multimode  FSMA/PC (emE= N I —]
— o Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

)

— T Tin-nickel
_ N Nickel Example: 1600 mm = 001000
— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier: [ IENENRN T JCNENRAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Polymer Optical
Fiber
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vUUU Al

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

o

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

optical: 2x POF

straight cut

(O
O


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(s oy ]

[ o Code A (brown) Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)

— o Code C (blue)

— D Code D (green) — Su Multimode  ST/PC (@l i I

— T Tin-nickel

— N Nickel

— 1] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts Pos. 14 - 18

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 768 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wserier:  [GIHENENEN T JENENEIEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Polymer Optical
Fiber
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0DU MINI-SNAP®

Expanded BEam ... 86
Physical Contact ... 102
Polymer Optical Fiber (POF) ... ... 118

@

o
<
=
@
=z
=
=)
=1
o
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKQUT ASSEMBLY

~50 ~150

W
%%

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY
o R

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— A Mode .
L A Code A (30°) connector (2nd side)
¢ Code C (45°) B B white
- AN
- F CodeF(607) C  yellow — K Multimode  LC/PC [
L H Code H (75°) B D green
” — E blue _
K CodeK[95) | - . | ZJ Multimode  SC/PC T O
— 0 Code 0 (120°) grey
— W Code W (145) B 6 Black
— 7 Multimode  ST/PC bl EREYiS ==
— C Matte chrome
— IH Multimode ~ FC/PC wal | [ =0
— JA Tin-nickel
— 5 Mulimode  E2000/PC  ——Tmy ;=

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

| VAN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

numerkey: i IR HEEEEEEE

Expanded
Beam

[

@

o
<
=
@
=z
=
=)
=1
o
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

~30

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

(e g

Code 0 (0°)
Code A (30°)
Code C (45°)
Code F (60°)
Code H (75°)
Code K (95°)
Code 0 (120°)
Code W (145°)

— C Matte chrome

[
=S o x T m o >» o

— JA Tin-nickel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 10

nuveerkey: [ RGN | LT Tl

11

C

12

1

13

Crow 32| Comumer

X4

X3

X2

X1

X0

Mode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
(2nd side)

LC/PC [

SC/PC
ST/PC
FC/PC
E2006/PC — =)

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 780 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

\J

A

15

16

VRN

Expanded

@

o
<
=
@
=z
=
=)
=1
o
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKQUT ASSEMBLY

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (07) — Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— A Code A (30°) [ A connector (2nd side)
— B white
— C Code C [45)
- S
—  F CodeF(609) C  yellow — 1 Multimode  LC/PC [
— D
— H Code H (75°) green
. — E blue _
S Code K [95°) | F re | Yz Multimode SC/PC CTCTUERIT o O
— 0 Code 0 (1267) grey
— G
— W Code W (145) lack
— YY Multimode ST/PC m@b:’ =2
— C Matte chrome
— X Multimode  FC/PC wll | [ =0
— yA Tin-nickel
— w Mulimode  E2000/PC  ——Tmy ;=

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

| VAN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wweerer: [IINIENENEY T JENEEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ []

Expanded
Beam

[

@

o
<
=
@
=z
=
=)
=1
o
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

~30

=
s =p

=
M= =p

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

J U

| E—
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

(e g

Code 0 (0°)
Code A (30°)
Code C (45°)
Code F (60°)
Code H (75°)
Code K (95°)
Code 0 (120°)
Code W (145°)

— C Matte chrome

[
=S o x T m o >» o

— JA Tin-nickel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 10

woweer v [IETENENEY T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

11

C

12

1

13

Crow 32| Comumer

WK

wJ

Wi

WH

WG

Mode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
(2nd side)

LC/PC [

SC/PC
ST/PC
FC/PC
E2006/PC — =)

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

\J

A

15

16

VRN

Expanded

@

o
<
=
@
=z
=
=)
=1
o
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EXPANDED BEAM

HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~110

~50

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

==

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~100
optical: 2x GOF
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY
o R

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— A Mode .
L A Code A (30°) connector (2nd side)
¢ Code C (45°) B B white
- AN
- F CodeF(607) C  yellow —XW  Multimode  LC/PC [
L H Code H (75°) B D green
” — E blue _
K CodeK[95) | - . | - Mulimode  SC/PC T O
— 0 Code 0 (120°) grey
— W Code W (145) B 6 Black
— w Multimode  ST/PC bl EREYiS ==
— C Matte chrome
— XT Multimode ~ FC/PC wal | [ =0
— JA Tin-nickel
— xs Mulimode  E2000/PC  ——Tmy ;=

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

, VIR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wweerer: [INIENENEY T JENEEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ []

Expanded
Beam

[

@

o
<
=
@
=z
=
=)
=1
o
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HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L
electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

straight cut

-t

optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

(e g

Code 0 (0°)
Code A (30°)
Code C (45°)
Code F (60°)
Code H (75°)
Code K (95°)
Code 0 (120°)
Code W (145°)

— C Matte chrome

[
=S o x T m o >» o

— JA Tin-nickel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 10

woweer v [IETENENEY T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

11

C

12

H

13

Crow 32| Comumer

V6

VF

VE

VD

VC

Mode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
(2nd side)

LC/PC S e 3 )

sc/pe
ST/PC

FC/PC e o =i
E2000/PC —m 5

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

\J

A

15

16

VRN

Expanded

@

o
<
=
@
=z
=
=)
=1
o
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EXPANDED BEAM

HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~110

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~50

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

~100

_——
=5 [

optical: 1x GOF
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY
o R

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— A Mode .
L A Code A (30°) connector (2nd side)
¢ Code C (45°) B B white
- AN
- F CodeF(607) C  yellow — Multimode  LC/PC [
L H Code H (75°) B D green
” — E blue _
K CodeK[95) | - . | . Mulimode  SC/PC T O
— 0 Code 0 (120°) grey
— W Code W (145) B 6 Black
— Multimode  ST/PC bl EREYiS ==
— C Matte chrome
— YD Multimode ~ FC/PC wal | [ =0
— JA Tin-nickel
— X Mulimode  E2000/PC  ——Tmy ;)

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

, VIR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerer: [IIIENENEY T JENESEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ []

Expanded
Beam

[

@

o
<
=
@
=z
=
=)
=1
o
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HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L
electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

straight cut

~30

[

optical: 1x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

(e g

Code 0 (0°)
Code A (30°)
Code C (45°)
Code F (60°)
Code H (75°)
Code K (95°)
Code 0 (120°)
Code W (145°)

— C Matte chrome

[
=S o x T m o >» o

— JA Tin-nickel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 10

woweer ey [IENENEY T JENESENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ |

11

C

12

H

13

Crow 32| Comumer

wo

\74

VX

Mode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
(2nd side)

LC/PC S e 3 )

sc/pe
ST/PC

FC/PC e o =i
E2000/PC —m 5

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

\J

A

15

16

VRN

Expanded

@

o
<
=
@
=z
=
=)
=1
o
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PHYSICAL CONTACT

HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~50

W

- ,7,‘/?47,7,

——rEc—f—

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~150
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— A Mode .
L A Code A [3Bn] [2nd 5|de]
- C Code C (45°) [ B White — A Multimode LC/PC P
| F Code F (60°) — ¢ yellow — v Singlemode  LC/PC O
| " Code H (75°) — D green — IX Singlemode  LC/APC
- — A Multimod SC/PC
— K Code K (95°) £ blue — o
) | F grey — v Singlemode ~ SC/PC <
0 Code((1207) - i Singlemode  SC/APC &
. — G black =
— w Code W (145) — haJ Multimode  ST/PC =
— 1S Singlemode  ST/PC m@: =] f,
. o
- c Matte chrome — 0 Multimode FC/PC =
— — P Singlemode ~ FC/PC M
G JnanicE] — 0 Singlemode  FC/APC
— IN Multimode E2000/PC i
— M Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —‘“ME’
— L Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

\ VINAEARAN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

numBerkey: [ IS HEEEEEEE

Physical
Contact
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TV VINLT

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

~30

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(roos Jcogmg Crow 32| Comumer

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
L A Code A [3Bn] [an 5|de]
- C Code C (45°) — XJ Multimode LC/PC
| E Code F (60°) — XI Singlemode  LC/PC
| v Code H (75°) — XH Singlemode  LC/APC
— XG Multimode SC/PC
— K Code K [95°) . a
— XF Singlemode ~ SC/PC <
— 0 Code0(120Y) - XE Singlemode  SC/APC &
— W CodeW (145°) — XD Multimode  ST/PC z
— XC Singlemode  ST/PC mﬂ@: =] f,
) o
— XA Multimode FC/PC
I C Matte chrome mm:nm:[j}- —_
— — X9 Singlemode ~ FC/PC
G JnanicE] — X8 Singlemode  FC/APC
— X7 Multimode E2000/PC i
— X6 Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —‘“m
— X5 Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

numeer kev: [ N ERIEHIE | LT Tl

Physical
Contact
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TV VINLT

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

(oo | g
0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— A Mode .
L A Code A [3Bn] [2nd 5|de]
- C Code C (45°) B B White — IF Multimode LC/PC P
| F Code F (60°) — ¢ yellow — b3 Singlemode  LC/PC O
| " Code H (75°) — D green — D Singlemode  LC/APC
- — C Multimod SC/PC
— K Code K [95°) £ blue -~ o
) | F grey — B Singlemode ~ SC/PC <
0 Code0(1207) - 7A Singlemode  SC/APC &
. — G black =
— w Code W (145) — 79 Multimode  ST/PC =
— 8 Singlemode  ST/PC m@: =] f,
: o
— 16 Multimode FC/PC
— o Matte chrome Wmm —0
— — 15 Singlemode ~ FC/PC
| e — 24 Singlemode  FC/APC
— 13 Multimode E2000/PC i
— 72 Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —‘“ME’
— 1 Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

| VAN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wweerer: [IINIENENEY T JENEEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ []

Physical
Contact
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TV VINLT

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

~30

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(roos Jcogmg Crow 32| Comumer

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
L A Code A [3Bn] [an 5|de]
- C Code C (45°) — Wz Multimode LC/PC
| E Code F (60°) — Wy Singlemode  LC/PC
| v Code H (75°) — WX Singlemode  LC/APC
— ww Multimode SC/PC
— K Code K [95°) . o
— wv Singlemode  SC/PC <
— 0 Code0(1207) —w Singlemode  SC/APC &
— W CodeW (145°) —wr Multimode  ST/PC z
— WS Singlemode ~ ST/PC mﬂ@: =] f,
- =)
- c Matte chrome — WoQ Multimode FC/PC =
— — WP Singlemode ~ FC/PC m
G JnanicE] — w0 Singlemode  FC/APC
— WN Multimode E2000/PC i
— WM Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —‘“m
— WL Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer v [IETENENEY T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Physical
Contact
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PHYSICAL CONTACT

HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~210

~50

T

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~200

optical: 2x GOF
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— A Mode .
L A Code A [3Bn] [2nd 5|de]
- C Code C (45°) [ B White — YB Multimode LC/PC P
| F Code F (60°) — ¢ yellow - YA Singlemode  LC/PC O
| " Code H (75°) — D green — Y9 Singlemode  LC/APC
- — Y8 Multimod SC/PC
— K Code K [95°) £ blue - o
) | F grey — Y? Singlemode ~ SC/PC <
0 Code0(1207) - Y6 Singlemode  SC/APC &
. — G black =
— w Code W (145) — Y5 Multimode  ST/PC =
— Y4 Singlemode  ST/PC m@: =] f,
i o
— Y2 Multimode FC/PC
— o Matte chrome Wmm —0
— — Y1 Singlemode ~ FC/PC
G JnanicE] — YO Singlemode  FC/APC
— XZ Multimode E2000/PC i
— XY Singlemode  E2008/PC — M
— XX Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

\ VINAEARAN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier: [IIENENEY T JCNENER [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact
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HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L
electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

straight
cut

i

e LT

C T T

0 (ERei)

optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(roos Jcogmg Crow 32| Comumer

— 0 Code 0 (0°) s Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
L A Code A [3Bn] [an side]
- C Code C (45°) — w Multimode LC/PC
| E Code F (60°) — vu Singlemode  LC/PC
| v Code H (75°) — VT Singlemode  LC/APC
— 'S Multimode SC/PC
— K Code K (95°) . a
— VR Singlemode  SC/PC <
— 0 Code0(120Y) - Vo Singlemode  SC/APC &
— W CodeW (1457 —w Multimode  ST/PC Z
— VO Singlemode  ST/PC mﬂ@: =] f,
N =)
— VM Multimode FC/PC
I C Matte chrome mm:nm:[j}- —_
— — VL Singlemode ~ FC/PC
I I cicl — VK Singlemode  FC/APC
— vJ Multimode E2000/PC i
— Vi Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —‘“m
— VH Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier:  [CIHENENEY T JENENENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact
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PHYSICAL CONTACT

HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~110

~50

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

PR

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

___—

~100

5 [

optical: 1x GOF
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

(oo | g
0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— A Mode .
A Code A [3Bn] [2nd 5|de]
C  CodeC(45) B B white — W Multimode  LC/PC b
| F Code F (60°) — ¢ yellow - YU Singlemode  LC/PC O
| " Code H (75°) — D green — Y1 Singlemode  LC/APC
- — YS Multimod SC/PC
— K Code K (95°) £ blue — o
) | F grey — YR Singlemode ~ SC/PC <
0 Code0(120°) - Y0 Singlemode  SC/APC &
. — G black =
— w Code W (145) — YP Multimode  ST/PC =
— YO Singlemode  ST/PC m@: =] f,
. =)
— YM Multimode FC/PC
— o Matte chrome Wmm —0
— — YL Singlemode ~ FC/PC
| e — YK Singlemode  FC/APC
— YJ Multimode E2000/PC i
— Yl Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —‘“ME’
— YH Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

, VIR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerer: [IIIENENEY T JENESEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ []

Physical
Contact
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HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L
electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

straight cut

~30

[

optical: 1x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(roos Jcogmg Crow 32| Comumer

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
A Code A [3Bn] [an 5|de]
o Code C (45°) — WF Multimode LC/PC
| E Code F (60°) — WE Singlemode  LC/PC
| v Code H (75°) — WD Singlemode  LC/APC
— WC Multimode SC/PC
— K Code K (95°) . a
— WB Singlemode  SC/PC <
— 0 Code0(120Y) - WA Singlemode  SC/APC &
— W CodeW (1457 — W Multimode ~ ST/PC =z
— w8 Singlemode ~ ST/PC mﬂ@: =] f,
) o
— W6 Multimode FC/PC
I C Matte chrome mm:nm:[j}- —_
— — W5 Singlemode ~ FC/PC
I I cicl — w4 Singlemode  FC/APC
— W3 Multimode E2000/PC i
— w2 Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —‘“m
— w1 Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [IENENEY T JENESENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ |

Physical
Contact
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TV VINLT

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

~50

~150

F=aE=

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

(s [oimg

Code 0 (0°)
Code A (30°)
Code C (45°)
Code F (60°)
Code H (757)
Code K (95°)
Code 0 (120°)
Code W (145°)

— C Matte chrome

[
= © x T m o »>» o

— JA Tin-nickel

0DU connector
red

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface

[ A Mode connector (2nd side)

— B white

— C yellow - X0 Multimode  ST/PC (CmB =] m i —
— D green

— B blue

- F - — XR Muimode ~ FSMA/PC @3 = [ [
— G black

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 788 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6

numerkey: i IR

VARSI

7 8 9 18 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 Polymer Optical

Fiber

N :: INEEEEEEE

)
o
<t
=
2
Z
=
o
=)
o
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TV VINLT

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

~30

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

% |
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(s ooy

— 0 Code 0 (0°) s Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— A Code A (367) (2nd side]
— © Code C (45°)
L F CodeF (68" — VA Multimode ~ ST/PC e FHT T
— H Code H (75°)
— K Code K (95° 2
(657 - VB Multimode  FSMA/PC o= [T o
— 0 Code Q (120°) =
@
— w Code W (145°) =
=
—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 768 mm)
— € Matte chrome
| 7 Tin-nickel Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical

AVANANANAAN)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

numserkey: [ IHRYIGAI | LT Tl



mailto:sales@odu.de

TV VINLT

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

~50

F=aE=

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

T
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PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

(s [oimg

Code 0 (0°)
Code A (30°)
Code C (45°)
Code F (60°)
Code H (757)
Code K (95°)
Code 0 (120°)
Code W (145°)

— C Matte chrome

[
= © x T m o »>» o

— JA Tin-nickel

0DU connector
red

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface

— A RSt connector (2nd side)

— B white

— c yellow - X0 Multimode  ST/PC o T —
— D green

— E blue

| i orey - XP Multimode ~ FSMAPC @O = | [
— G black

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 788 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

VARSI

7 8 9 18 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 Polymer Optical

Fiber

Ho:: INEEEEEEE

)
o
<t
=
2
Z
=
o
=)
o



mailto:sales@odu.de

TV VINLT

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

~30

ul % I

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

= O
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(s ooy

— 0 Code 0 (0°) s Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— A Code A (367) (2nd side]
— © Code C (45°)
L F CodeF (68" — v8 Multimode ~ ST/PC e FHT T
— H Code H (75°)
— K Code K (95° 2
(657 - va Multimode ~ FSMA/PC o= [T o
— 0 Code Q (120°) =
@
— w Code W (145°) =
=
—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 768 mm)
— € Matte chrome
| 7 Tin-nickel Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical

AVANANANAAN)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

woweer v [IETEYENEY T JENEEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ |
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

L ~100
electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22
~50
[ﬂ J:%
B e e e e e

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~100
optical: 1x POF
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PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

(s [oimg

Code 0 (0°)
Code A (30°)
Code C (45°)
Code F (60°)
Code H (757)
Code K (95°)
Code 0 (120°)
Code W (145°)

— C Matte chrome

[
= © x T m o »>» o

— JA Tin-nickel

0DU connector
red

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface

— A Mode connector (2nd side)

— B white

— c yellow - XM Multimode  ST/PC (Cmp=] i . —]
— D green

— B blue

| i orey - XN Multimode ~ FSMA/PC @O = | [
— G black

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 788 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

VARSI

7 8 9 18 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 Polymer Optical

Fiber

N :: INEEEEEEE

)
o
<t
=
2
Z
=
o
=)
o
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L
electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

straight cut
~ -30 %

optical: 1x POF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(s ooy

— 0 Code 0 (0°) s Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— A Code A (367) (2nd side]
— © Code C (45°)
L F CodeF (68" — V6 Multimode ~ ST/PC e FHT T
— H Code H (75°)
— K Code K (95° 2
(657 - v? Multimode ~ FSMA/PC o= [T o
— 0 Code Q (120°) =
@
— w Code W (145°) =
=
—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 768 mm)
— € Matte chrome
| 7 Tin-nickel Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical

AVANANANAAN)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [IIEYENEY T JENESENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

L ~100
o electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22
il #Essgzéé€§§%§§§§§§§§§§
o T L o e

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~100
optical: 2x POF

66
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PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

(s [oimg

Code 0 (0°)
Code A (30°)
Code C (45°)
Code F (60°)
Code H (757)
Code K (95°)
Code 0 (120°)
Code W (145°)

— C Matte chrome

[
= © x T m o »>» o

— JA Tin-nickel

0DU connector
red

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface

— A Mode connector (2nd side)

— B white

— c yellow - XK Multimode  ST/PC (Cmp=] i . —]
— D green

— B blue

| i orey - XL Multimode ~ FSMA/PC @O = | [
— G black

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 788 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

VARSI

7 8 9 18 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 Polymer Optical

Fiber

Ho:: INEEEEEEE

)
o
<t
=
2
Z
=
o
=)
o
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L
electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

straight cut
~ -30 %

— e
1 S——71 =o

optical: 2x POF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(s ooy

— 0 Code 0 (0°) s Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— A Code A (367) (2nd side]
— © Code C (45°)
L F CodeF (68" — V4 Multimode ~ ST/PC e FHT T
— H Code H (75°)
— K Code K (95° 2
(657 - Vs Multimode ~ FSMA/PC o= [T o
— 0 Code Q (120°) =
@
— w Code W (145°) =
=
—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 768 mm)
— € Matte chrome
| 7 Tin-nickel Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical

AVANANANAAN)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

woweer v [IETEYENEY T JENEEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ |
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0DU MEDI-SNAP®

0DU MEDI-SNAP”

Expanded Beam 136

Physical Contact 152

Polymer Optical Fiber (POF) 168
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uuuuuuuuuuuuuu T VIV

EXPANDED BEAM

HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~50

~150

T

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

(oo | g
0DU connector
red

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

— e Code 0 (67) Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— A Code A (40°) [ 2 connector (2nd side)
— hit
— C Code C (68°) 2 white
— A
— Code E (86°) 4 yellow — K Multimode  LC/PC =)
— H Code H (176°) [ S green
. — 6 blue
S el o) | e 4 Mutmode  sopc  CIEENCER OO
— 8 black
— 7 PSUgrey — 7 Multimode  ST/PC il [ = o5
— 8 PSU black
— s PEI black
— ZH Multimode  FC/PC wgll | [} =0
— 3 PSU white
— G PEl grey
— 6 Mutimode  E2000/PC =My} ) )
<
=
@
o
=
=2
[a=]
o

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

\ VINAEARAN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier:  [IIENENEN T JCIENER [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Expanded
Beam
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uuuuuuuuuuuuuu T VIV

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(e g

[
-« T m O > o

Code 0 (0°)
Code A (48°)
Code C (68°)
Code E (88°)
Code H (170°)
Code J (205°)

— I

@O w uv o

PSU grey
PSU black
PEl black
PSU white
PEl grey

wwserier:  [GIHENENEN T JCNESENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 10

11

C

12

H

13

Crow 32| Comumer

X4

X3

X2

X1

X0

Mode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
(2nd side)

LC/PC
SC/PC

ST/PC

FC/PC =gl { [p 0
E2000/PC =)

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

\J

A

15

16

VRN

Expanded

@

o
<
=
7
[=]
Ll
=
o>
o
(S}
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EXPANDED BEAM

HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~50

T

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

[ ¢ Code C (60°) Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— F Code E (90°) [ 2 connector (2nd side)
— 3 white
— . A=
— 5 green
— S PEI black
| G PEI — 6 blue _
o — 7 grey — vz Multimode ~ SC/PC o I 3 £
— 8 black

— YY Multimode ST/PC m@b:’ =B

— X Multimode  FC/PC =l | [p =0

— Yw Multimode  E2008/PC —my =)

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

| VAN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier:  [IIENENEN T JCNENER [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Expanded
Beam

@

o
<
=
7
[=]
Ll
=
o>
o
(S}
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

I
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(roos Jcogmg Crow 32| Comumer

— ¢ Code C (60°) Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— F Code E (90) (2nd side)
X AS S
S e o =it 1
— S PEl black
— G PEI
grey — wJ Multimode SC/PC
— WI Multimode ST/PC
—  WH  Multimode  FC/PC =z | [p =0
— W6 Multimode  E2800/PC — i =) .
o
<
=
@
=)
=
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm) =
o
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

Expanded

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier:  [GIHIEENEN T JENENEIEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [
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EXPANDED BEAM

HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

L

~110

~50

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

e

~100

optical: 2x GOF

I
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

[ ¢ Code C (60°) Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— F Code E (90°) [ 2 connector (2nd side)
— 3 white
— . A=
— 5 green
— S PEl black
G PEI — 6 blue _
B gey | > grey I Mulimode  SC/PC o EE A 0
— 8 black

- XU R | SUEG bt AMEYiSm=)

— XT Multimode  FC/PC =l | [p =0

— X Mutimode  E2000/PC  ——IIy )

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

\ VINAEARAN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier:  [IIENENEN T JCNENER [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Expanded
Beam

@

o
<
=
7
[=]
Ll
=
o>
o
(S}
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

optical: 2x GOF

straight cut

(i
|
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

(e g

— C Code C (60°)
— F Code E (90°)

-

— S PEl black
— G PEl grey
1

Mode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Crow 32| Comumer

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
(2nd side)

LC/PC S e 3 )

sc/pe
ST/PC

FC/PC e o =i
E2000/PC —m 5

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 15

J1111

16

VRN

Expanded

Moo HENENNNN

@

o
<
=
7
[=]
Ll
=
o>
o
(S}
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKQUT ASSEMBLY

L

~110

I

{%ﬂ] |

~50

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~100

optical: 1x GOF


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY
Croo | coarg
0DU connector

— ¢ Code C (60°) Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
- E Code E (88°) [ 4 grey connector (2nd side)
— black
— F Code E (98°) 8 ac
w6 Multimode  LC/PC [

— 7 PSU grey | YE Multimode  SC/PC cor I 0

— 8 PSU black

— 9 PSU orange

- YE R | SUEG bt AMEYiSm=)

— YD Multimode  FC/PC =l | [p =0

— Y Mutimode  E2000/PC  ——IIy, )

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

@

o
<
=
7
[=]
Ll
=
o>
o
(S}

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

\J VINAEARAN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier:  [IIENENEN T JCNENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Expanded
Beam
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

straight cut

— [,

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

optical: 1x GOF
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

(s g ]

— C Code C (60°)
— E Code E (80°)
— F Code E (90°)

— ’ PSU grey
— 8 PSU black
— 9 PSU orange

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 10

wwserier:  [GIENENEN T JCNESENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

11

C

12

H

13

Crow 32| Comumer

wo

\74

VX

Mode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Multimode

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
(2nd side)

LC/PC S e 3 )

sc/pe
ST/PC

FC/PC e o =i
E2000/PC —m 5

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

\J

A

15

16

VRN

Expanded

@

o
<
=
7
[=]
Ll
=
o>
o
(S}
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~50 ~150

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

0DU connector
red

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

— 0 Code 0 (8°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— 2 Mode .
— A Code A (40°) connector (2nd side)
— ¢ Code C (60°) B 3 White - o4 Multimode  LC/PC
— Code E (86°) — 4 yellow - 7y Singlemode  LC/PC
| H Code H (170°) — 5 green — IX Singlemode  LC/APC
- — W Multimod SC/PC
— Code J (265°) 6 blue mode
I 7 grey — v Singlemode  SC/PC
| 8 . — yAl] Singlemode  SC/APC
— 7 PSU grey — 1S Singlemode  ST/PC m@: B
- 8 PSU black — IR Singlemode  ST/APC
— z Multimod
— s PEI black 0 UiinGEE | ACIFC Tk =0
: — P Singlemode ~ FC/PC
L - 20 Singlemode  FC/APC
— G PEl grey — IN Multimode E2000/PC i
— ™ Singlemode  E2000/PC —m; =) .
— L Singlemode  E2008/APC <
%
=)
-
=
=2
[a=]
o

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

| VAN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier:  [IIIENENEN T JCIENER [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

~30

—
™
E—
S ||=|
b J | =

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(roos Jcogmg Crow 32| Comumer

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
- A Code A (40°) (2nd side)
— C Code C (60°) — XJ Multimode LC/PC
| E Code E (88°) — X1 Singlemode LC/PC
| H Code H (170°) — XH Singlemode  LC/APC
— XG Multimode SC/PC
— J Code J (205°) .
— XF Singlemode  SC/PC
— XE Singlemode  SC/APC
— 7 PSUgrey — XC Singlemode  ST/PC ol [ Sl 08
| 8 PSU black — XB Singlemode  ST/APC
— XA Multimode FC/PC
— s PEI black . wmEll { |[p 0
_ — X9 Singlemode ~ FC/PC
- PSUwhite — X8 Singlemode  FC/APC
— G PElgrey — X7 Multimode  E2008/PC '
— X6 Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —\III\IIIIiEl 3
— X5 Singlemode  E2008/APC <
%
=)
=
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm) =
S}
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [GHENENEN T JCNESENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact
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PHYSICAL CONTACT

HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~50

T

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY
(oo | g
0DU connector
red

— C Code C (60°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— 2 Mode A
| F Code E (96°) connector (2nd side)
— : white — IF Multimode  LC/PC ,
| T
- 3 PEl black green D Singlemode  LC/APC
. el — 6 blue — C Multimode SC/PC
grey | 5 grey - 1B Singlemode  SC/PC
| 8 black — IA Singlemode  SC/APC
— 19 Multimode ST/PC
— 18 Singlemode  ST/PC el [ =2 05
— yird Singlemode  ST/APC
— 76 Multimode FC/PC
— 15 Singlemode ~ FC/PC mmm =0
— 4 Singlemode  FC/APC
— I3 Multimode E2000/PC i
— 72 Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —Wmﬁl
— 1 Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

| VAN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier:  [IIENENEN T JCNENER [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact

@

o
<
=
7
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

I
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(roos Jcogmg Crow 32| Comumer

— c Code C (60°) s Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
- E Code E (90°) (2nd side)
— Wz Multimode LC/PC
— WX Singlemode  LC/APC
— S PEl black
— WW Multimode SC/PC
— & PEl grey - Wy Singlemode  SC/PC
— WU Singlemode  SC/APC
— WT Multimode ST/PC
— WS Singlemode  ST/PC mﬂ@: =]
— WR Singlemode  ST/APC
— W0 Multimode FC/PC
—wp Shdeoie | At =z | [ =0
— w0 Singlemode  FC/APC
— WN Multimode E2000/PC
— WM Singlemode  E2000/PC —\III\IMIiEl ®
— WL Singlemode  E2000/APC %
»n
=
:
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm) é
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

Physical
Contact

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier:  [GIHIEENEN T JENENEIEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [
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PHYSICAL CONTACT

HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~210

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

~~~~~~ e ==

E%H |

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

== [h
= [
~200

optical: 2x GOF
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY
(oo | g
0DU connector
red

— o Code C (60°) i Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
—  F  CodeE(90Y) B 2 (2nd side)
— 3 white — v8 Multimode  LC/PC
— 4 yellow YA Singlemode  LC/PC e e
- 3 PEl black — 5 green — Y9 Singlemode  LC/APC
- 6 blue — Y8 Multimode SC/PC
— EEGE PElerey | 5 orey - Y? Singlemode  SC/PC
| 8 black — Y6 Singlemode  SC/APC
— Y5 Multimode ST/PC
— Y4 Singlemode  ST/PC m@: =]
— Y3 Singlemode  ST/APC
— Y2 Multimode FC/PC
—  n Sraeeie | Al =zl | [ =0
— YO Singlemode  FC/APC
— XZ Multimode E2000/PC
— X Singlemode  E2000/PC — M
— XX Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

\ VINAEARAN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier:  [IIENENEN T JCNENER [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact
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PHYSICAL CONTACT

HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

optical: 2x GOF
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(roos Jcogmg Crow 32| Comumer

— o Code C (60°) s Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
—  F CodeE(907) (2nd side)
— W Multimode LC/PC
— VT Singlemode  LC/APC
— S PEl black
— 'S Multimode SC/PC
— G PHgrey - VR Singlemode  SC/PC
— VO Singlemode ~ SC/APC
— VP Multimode ST/PC
— VO Singlemode  ST/PC mﬂ@: =]
— VN Singlemode  ST/APC
— VM Multimode FC/PC
— W Shdeoie | At =z | [ =0
— VK Singlemode  FC/APC
— vJ Multimode E2000/PC
— Vi Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —‘“m ®
— VH Singlemode  E2000/APC %
»n
=
:
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm) é
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

Physical
Contact

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier:  [GIHIEENEN T JENENEIEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

L ~110

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22
~50

{%g%%%M ***** Q%ZE/

~100
optical: 1x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

- 0DU connector

Code C (60°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector

| B coce (567 — 7 grey Mode (2nd side]
— F Code E (90°) B 8 black — W Multimode  LC/PC
- YU Singlemode  LC/PC e e
— Y1 Singlemode  LC/APC
— YS Multimode SC/PC
— 7 iy L YR Singlemode  SC/PC
— 8 PSU black — Y0 Singlemode  SC/APC
— 9 PSU orange — YP Multimode ST/PC
— YO Singlemode  ST/PC m@: =]
— YN Singlemode  ST/APC
— YM Multimode FC/PC
— w Sraeeie | Fi =zl | [ =0
— YK Singlemode  FC/APC
— YJ Multimode E2000/PC
— Yl Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —‘“ME’
— YH Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

| VAN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier:  [IIENENEN T JCNENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

straight cut

— [,

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

optical: 1x GOF
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(rows Jcogmg ] Crow 32| Comumer

— o Code C (60°) s Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
—  E CodeE(807) (2nd side)
— F Code E (90°) — WF Multimode LC/PC
— WE Singlemode  LC/PC
. — WD Singlemode  LC/APC
.
— wC Multimode SC/PC
— 7 ey - wB Singlemode  SC/PC
— 8 PSU black — WA Singlemode  SC/APC
— 9 PSU orange — W9 Multimode ST/PC
— w8 Singlemode  ST/PC mﬂ@: =]
— w? Singlemode  ST/APC
— wé Multimode FC/PC
— W5 Singlemode ~ FC/PC mmm =0
— w4 Singlemode  FC/APC
— W3 Multimode E2000/PC
— W2 Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —‘“m ®
— w1 Singlemode  E2000/APC %
»n
=
:
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm) é
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier:  [GIENENEN T JCNESENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

~50

~150

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

Croo | coarg
0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
| A Code A (40°) [ 2 Mode connector (2nd side)
—  C CodecC (667 B S I
_ IR Code E (89) — 4 yellow — X0 Multimode  ST/PC (CmE= | . —
— W CodeH(170°) B > geen
— ) CodeJ(205) B SE L .
| 2 grey — XR Multimode FSMA/PC (@mI ‘:D:D
- I

B 8 PSU black —  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 788 mm)
— S PEl black

| 3 PSU white Example: 1000 mm = 001000

— G PEl grey

@

o
<
=
7
[=]
Ll
=
o>
o
(S}

VARSI

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

woweerev: [IINIENENEN T JENESEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ []

Polymer Optical
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

L
~30
g S
I - = T — — — 4"f 77777 7+ 77777 ’_F 77777 4':7 7? -
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(roos Jcogmg

[
-« T m O > o

Code 0 (0°)
Code A (48°)
Code C (68°)
Code E (88°)
Code H (170°)
Code J (205°)

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector

Mode (2nd side)
- VA Multimode  ST/PC o dEL T
- VB Multimode  FSMA/PC (emE= N I —]

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

— 7’ PSU grey
— 8 PSU black
— S PEI black
— 3 PSU white
— G PEl grey
1
NUMBER KEY:

AVANANANAAN)

7 8 9 18 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 Polymer Optical

Mol: o HENENENNN
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

~50

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

8 B
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PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

(s [oimg

— C Code C (60°)
— F Code E (90°)

— S PEl black
— G PEl grey

Pos. 11 | Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface

— 2 RSt connector (2nd side)

— 3 white

— 4 yellow - X0 Multimode  ST/PC @ d0T T —
— 5 green

— 6 blue

| 5 p— — XP Multimode ~ FSMA/PC om R I I —
— 8 black

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 788 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

VARSI

7 8 9 18 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 Polymer Optical

Fiber

Ho:: INEEEEEEE
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

~30

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

S ——
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(s ooy

— o Code C (60°) s Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
—  F Code E (96°) (2nd side)
— S PEl black
— PEI
€ grey - Vo Multimode  FSMA/PC (emE= N I —]

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 768 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical

AVANANANAAN)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19
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HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

~100

~50

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

,,,,, F,E»

%ﬁ

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~100
optical: 1x POF
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY
(s [oimg

— C Code C (60°)
— E Code E (80°)
— F Code E (90°)

0DU connector

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface

— Mod
’ grey ode connector (2nd side)

— 8 black

_ XM Multimode  ST/PC (CmE= | . —

- XN Multimode ~ FSMA/PC @3 = [ [

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 788 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

— ’ PSU grey
— 8 PSU black
— 9 PSU orange
1 2 3 4 5

VARSI

7 8 9 18 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 Polymer Optical

Fiber

N :: INEEEEEEE
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HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

optical: 1x POF

straight cut


mailto:sales@odu.de

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(s ooy ]

— o Code C (60°) s Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
| E Code E (80°) (2nd side)
— F Code E (90°)
. V6 Multimode ~ ST/PC (Cm= | —
— iy - v? Multimode  FSMA/PC (emE= N I —]
— 8 PSU black
— 9 PSU orange

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 768 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

@
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7
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o
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Polymer Optical

AVANANANAAN)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [IEIENENEN T JENRSENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [
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HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

~100

~50

,,,,, F,E»

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

%ﬁ

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~100

optical: 2x POF

6 B
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PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

(s [oimg

— C Code C (60°)
— F Code E (90°)

— S PEl black
— G PEl grey

Pos. 11 | Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface

— 2 GRS connector (2nd side)

- 3 white

- 4 yellow - XK Multimode ~ ST/PC @ d0T T —
- 5 green

— 6 blue

| 5 p— — XL Multimode ~ FSMA/PC om R I I —
- 8 black

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 788 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

VARSI

7 8 9 18 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 Polymer Optical

Fiber

Ho:: INEEEEEEE
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HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

:@: [ —
S &

O
O

optical: 2x POF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(s ooy

— o Code C (60°) s Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
—  F Code E (96°) (2nd side)
_ S PEl black
— PEI
€ grey - Vs Multimode  FSMA/PC (emE= N I —]

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 768 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical

AVANANANAAN)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [IEIEIEIEN T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [
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0DU MAC

Expanded Beam
Physical Contact

Polymer Optical Fiber (POF)

186

194
262
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EXPANDED BEAM

ULV ViIVLT

EXPANDED BEAM MODULE ASSEMBLY — PIN

AV

~30

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

JUUy
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PART N U M BE R KEY EXPANDED BEAM MODULE ASSEMBLY — PIN

——  Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels and Fiber Optic-plugs Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector

Mode (2nd side)
Example: 4 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 04
U=
— K Multimode ~ LC/PC [
— 1) Multimode SC/PC
— I Multimode ST/PC
— it Multimode  FC/PC =z | [p =0
— B, Multimode  E2000/PC — i =)
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)
Example: 1000 mm = 001000

NANANAUSUSNININ

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
nomeerkev:  [SSESICHNHENRHRN | BSER | | [ [ | | |

Expanded
Beam
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EXPANDED BEAM
EXPANDED BEAM MODULE ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

0000

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

Jogy
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PART N U M BE R KEY EXPANDED BEAM MODULE ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

——  Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels and Fiber Optic-plugs Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector

Mode (2nd side)
Example: 4 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 04
U=
— K Multimode ~ LC/PC [
— 1) Multimode SC/PC
— I Multimode ST/PC
— it Multimode  FC/PC =z | [p =0
— B, Multimode  E2000/PC — i =)
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)
Example: 1000 mm = 001000

NANANAUSUSNININ

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
nomeerkev:  [SHICHNCHENGHRN | BSER | | [ [ | | |

Expanded
Beam

@®
(&)
<
=
>
o
o
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EXPANDED BEAM
EXPANDED BEAM CONTACT ASSEMBLY — PIN

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY EXPANDED BEAM CONTACT ASSEMBLY — PIN

Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector —  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
(2nd side)
Example: 1000 mm = 001000
— K Multimode ~ LC/PC Tt [ h
— yA| Multimode SC/PC cor TR e 3

_ 2l Multimode  ST/PC b WISV

L ZH Multimode  FC/PC mmll | [ =0
— 76 Multimode  E2008/PC —m =

Expanded
Beam

NUMBER KEY:

@®
(&)
<
=
>
o
o
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EXPANDED BEAM
EXPANDED BEAM CONTACT ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY EXPANDED BEAM CONTACT ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector —  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
(2nd side)
Example: 1000 mm = 001000

— K Multimode  LC/PC T T T

- 7J Multimode SC/PC e ER a3

- ] Mulimode  ST/PC ol [ == 05

— IH Multimode ~ FC/PC =zl { [p 0

— 16 Multimode ~ E2000/PC — ;=

Expanded
Beam

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

noveerkey:  ([HIHICRIHIRNRRRRENRRES | | | | | [ | |
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PHYSICAL CONTACT

PHYSICAL CONTACT MODULE ASSEMBLY — PIN

~30

A0
!
]

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PA RT N U M B E R KEY PHYSICAL CONTACT MODULE ASSEMBLY — PIN

——  Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels and Fiber Optic-plugs Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector

Mode (2nd side)
Example: 4 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 04 - 77 Multimode LC/PC
- VA Singlemode  LC/PC o T e
— IX Singlemode  LC/APC
— W Multimode SC/PC
— YA Singlemode  SC/PC
— yAl] Singlemode ~ SC/APC
— VAl Multimode ST/PC
— A Singlemode  ST/PC Eﬂ]ﬂ@: =]
— IR Singlemode  ST/APC
— 70 Multimode FC/PC
— P Shdeoie | At =z | [ =0
— 0 Singlemode  FC/APC
— IN Multimode E2000/PC
— M Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —\III\IMIiEl
— L Singlemode ~ E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

VAANANININAN)

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
nomeerkev:  [SSESICHNHENRHRN | BSER | | [ [ | | |

Physical
Contact
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PHYSICAL CONTACT

PHYSICAL CONTACT MODULE ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

~30

S LY

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PA RT N U M B E R KEY PHYSICAL CONTACT MODULE ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

——  Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels and Fiber Optic-plugs Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector

Mode (2nd side)
Example: 4 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 04 - 77 Multimode LC/PC
- VA Singlemode  LC/PC o T e
— IX Singlemode  LC/APC
— W Multimode SC/PC
— YA Singlemode  SC/PC
— yAl] Singlemode ~ SC/APC
— VAl Multimode ST/PC
— A Singlemode  ST/PC Eﬂ]ﬂ@: =]
— IR Singlemode  ST/APC
— 70 Multimode FC/PC
— P Shdeoie | At =z | [ =0
— 0 Singlemode  FC/APC
— IN Multimode E2000/PC
— M Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —\III\IMIiEl
— L Singlemode ~ E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

VAANANININAN)

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
nomeerkev:  [SHICHNCHENGHRN | BSER | | [ [ | | |

Physical
Contact
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
PHYSICAL CONTACT ASSEMBLY — PIN

{E:LLH@%B:% ~~~~~~~~~~~~~ =

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

=IO
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PART N U M B E R KEY PHYSICAL CONTACT ASSEMBLY — PIN
Crows 7 e Crow 32| Comumer

— 500 Multimode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
090 Singlemode (2nd side)
— Y4 Multimode LC/PC
— Y Singlemode  LC/PC
— IX Singlemode  LC/APC
— W Multimode SC/PC
— YA Singlemode  SC/PC
— yAl] Singlemode ~ SC/APC
— VAl Multimode ST/PC
— A Singlemode  ST/PC mﬂ@: =]
— IR Singlemode  ST/APC
— 70 Multimode FC/PC
— P Shdeoie | At =z | [ =0
— 0 Singlemode  FC/APC
— IN Multimode E2000/PC
— M Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —\III\IMIiEl
— L Singlemode ~ E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

Physical
Contact

VAN NANANAUSUSNENIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

NUMBERKEY: of1]s|r  HENEEEEN
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
PHYSICAL CONTACT ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

L
~30
— ~aununy.
e =ar-—f=="%==1 —c—e=
—L wninlnln

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PA RT N U M B E R KEY PHYSICAL CONTACT ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

Crows 7 e Crow 32| Comumer

— 500 Multimode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
090 Singlemode (2nd side)
— Y4 Multimode LC/PC
— Y Singlemode  LC/PC
— IX Singlemode  LC/APC
— W Multimode SC/PC
— YA Singlemode  SC/PC
— yAl] Singlemode ~ SC/APC
— VAl Multimode ST/PC
— A Singlemode  ST/PC mﬂ@: =]
— IR Singlemode  ST/APC
— 70 Multimode FC/PC
— P Shdeoie | At =z | [ =0
— 0 Singlemode  FC/APC
— IN Multimode E2000/PC
— M Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —\III\IMIiEl
— L Singlemode ~ E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

Physical
Contact

VAN NANANAUSUSNENIN
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
POF MODULE ASSEMBLY — PIN

10000

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

568
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PART NUMBER KEY POF MODULE ASSEMBLY — PIN

——  Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels and Fiber Optic-plugs Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector

Mode (2nd side)
Example: 4 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 04
— 7 Multimode  ST/PC (Om RS m i —
- ZE Multimode  FSMA/PC (emE= N I —]

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 768 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

VAANANININAN)

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
nomeerkev:  [SSESICHNHENRHRN | BSER | | [ [ | | |

Polymer Optical
Fiber
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
POF MODULE ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

miujnjju

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART NUMBER KEY POF MODULE ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

——  Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels and Fiber Optic-plugs Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector

Mode (2nd side)
Example: 4 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 04
— 7 Multimode  ST/PC (Om RS m i —
- ZE Multimode  FSMA/PC (emE= N I —]

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 768 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

VAANANININAN)

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
nomeerkev:  [SHICHNCHENGHRN | BSER | | [ [ | | |

Polymer Optical
Fiber
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
POF CONTACT ASSEMBLY — PIN

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART NUMBER KEY POF CONTACT ASSEMBLY — PIN

Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector —  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
(2nd side)
Example: 1000 mm = 001000
— 7F Multimode  ST/PC oo HHT T
- ZE Multimode  FSMA/PC (eni= I —

VAN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

noveerkey:  (HIHICERAIRNRNRRCRENRRS | | | | | [ | |

Polymer Optical
Fiber
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
POF CONTACT ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PA RT N U M B E R KEY POF CONTACT ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector —  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
(2nd side)
Example: 1000 mm = 001000
— 7F Multimode  ST/PC oo HHT T
- ZE Multimode  FSMA/PC (eni= I —

VAN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

noveerkey:  [HNICRRAIRNRNRRCRENRRS | | | | | [ | |

Polymer Optical
Fiber
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Anmarbl (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBelyeHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBocTok (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBka3 (8672)28-90-48
Bnapumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap, (844)278-03-48
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHOypr (343)384-55-89

WBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WUpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Ka3zaHb (843)206-01-48
Kanununrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
KocTtpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
INuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Poccusa +7(495)268-04-70

MarnuToropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuit Hoeropopa (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
Hosibpbcek (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeH3a (8412)22-31-16
MeTpo3aBopck (8142)55-98-37
MNckos. (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

KasaxcraH +7(7172)727-132

PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
Psa3zaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkr-MNeTep6ypr (812)309-46-40
CapartoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTononsb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdcpeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBponons (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChbikTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tamb6os (4752)50-40-97

TBepb (4822)63-31-35

TonbaTTn (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsaHoBck (8422)24-23-59
Ynan-Yas (3012)59-97-51
Ydba (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yeb6okcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBew (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
SAkytck (4112)23-90-97
SlpocnaBnk (4852)69-52-93

Kupruaus +996(312)96-26-47
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